
Spring Meeting

Breakfast Buffet, 9:30 AM

Meeting 10:00 AM Evanston Thursday, May 10 8:30 am Shotgun

Itasca Park Ridge Thursday, May 17 8:30 am Shotgun
River Forest Thursday, May 24 8:00 am Shotgun

Rules Seminar Glen View Thursday, May 31 8:00 am Shotgun

Ridgemoor Thursday, June 7 8:00 am Shotgun

9:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Itasca

Fall Meeting Briarwood Thursday, May 17 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Conway Farms Thursday, May 24 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Ravinia Green Thursday, May 31 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Meeting 10:00 AM Indian Hill Wednesday, June 6 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Itasca Twin Orchard Wednesday, June 20 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

TOURNAMENT PLAY DATES
McHenry Monday, June 11 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

One Day Stroke Play Kemper Lakes Thursday, May 24 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Biltmore Thursday, May 31 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Onwentsia Crystal Lake Thursday, June 7 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

 Royal Melbourne Thursday, June 21 12:00 noon Shotgun

Better-Ball of Pairs

White Eagle
Edgewood Valley Thursday, May 17 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Championship Midlothian Thursday, May 24 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Tuesday  thru  Thursday Prestwick Tuesday, June 5 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

August 21, 22 and 23 Beverly Tuesday, June 19 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

LaGrange Flossmoor Thursday, June 21 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Senior Better-Ball of Pairs

Wednesday, September 05

Riverside Ruth Lake Thursday, May 10 9:15 a.m. Shotgun
Medinah Friday, May 18 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Tournament of<br/>Team Champions Glen Oak Thursday, May 24 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Kishwaukee Thursday, May 31 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

TBD Cress Creek Tuesday, June 5 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Central Section

All dates are subject to change.

Revised 05/14/18

Thursday, June 14

Chicago Women's District Golf AssociationChicago Women's District Golf AssociationChicago Women's District Golf AssociationChicago Women's District Golf Association

Thursday, July 26

TBD

SCHEDULE FOR 2018

FOUR-BALL MATCH PLAY

Wednesday, May 2

Wednesday, May 9

Wednesday, October 17

Breakfast Buffet, 9:30 AM

Northeast Section

Northwest Section

West Section

South Section


